ESB
SERIES (EU)
The ESB series is designed to be multi-function and with
modular concept.  It is highly versatile, with 8 different
functions and 3 light engines to choose from, ESB series can
be applied to different spaces, such as shopping mall,
high-end stores, offices, restaurants & bars, exhibition
centers, etc.

ACOT-72
LEE-15-DW
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1 :
ESB35 / Trim / 1-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
25 Watt / 3000K / 40° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TF1-WH-RGA0000-WH-ACOT72-3090-M
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2 :
ESB35 / Trimless / 2-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal And Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
-- Watt / Dim To Warm / 30° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-WH-RGAGA00-WH-LEE15DW-TW00-S
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3 :
ESB35 / Trim / 3-Light / Black /
Adjustable And Downlight Fixed And Adjustable /
Black Baffle / 18 Watt / 3000K / 50° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-BK-RAADFAA-BK-LEE15-3090-L
ACOT72
25W / 700mA
LEE15
18W / 500mA
LEE15DW
Dim to warm
16W / 450mA
408
Ordering information
WF
Wallwash fixed
AA
Adjustable
DF
Downlight fixed
CF
Cone fixed
TF1 TF2 TF3
TL1 TL2 TL3
PF
Pinhole fixed
PA
Pinhole adjustable
CA
Cone adjustable
GA
Gimbal adjustable
FF
Farfalla  fixed
Select mounting of light
Trim or Trimless.
Select module
9 modules from EPIC, STELLAR, BRANKO, FARFALLA.
Select light engine
COLOURS MODULE 1 MODULE 2 MODULE 3
WH
#OF LIGHT
3
MOUNTING
TL
SERIES
ESB35 DF
BAFFLE
SHAPE
R
9030
PF
LIGHT ENGINE
CCT CRI
LEE15DF - --
-
Beam

ACOT-72
LEE-15-DW
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1 :
ESB35 / Trim / 1-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
25 Watt / 3000K / 40° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TF1-WH-RGA0000-WH-ACOT72-3090-M
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2 :
ESB35 / Trimless / 2-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal And Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
-- Watt / Dim To Warm / 30° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-WH-RGAGA00-WH-LEE15DW-TW00-S
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3 :
ESB35 / Trim / 3-Light / Black /
Adjustable And Downlight Fixed And Adjustable /
Black Baffle / 18 Watt / 3000K / 50° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-BK-RAADFAA-BK-LEE15-3090-L
ACOT72
25W / 700mA
LEE15
18W / 500mA
LEE15DW
Dim to warm
16W / 450mA
409
Colours
Bezel :  Black          White
Baffle :  Black         White
ESB35-1-RTFGA1 / ESB35-2-RTFGA1 / ESB35-3-RTFGA1
ESB35-1-RTLGA1 / ESB35-2-RTLGA1 / ESB35-3-RTLGA1
Article
number
LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle
Delivered
LumenCurrent
17WX1 3000K 90+20°/30°/45°/55° (Lens)1580 lmX1500 mATrim
Trimless
LED
Lumen
2004 lmX1
16WX1 1800-3000K 90+20°/25°/40°/50° (Lens)34-1210 lmX1450 mA 34-1507 lmX1
ESB-110